
CL 90029 ALABART ANGLES, JOEL ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 79966 CERVERA JOUNOU, MARC ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 83789 CIRUJEDA SERRA, POL ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 92106 DEIROS FERNANDEZ, IAGO ESP 8 CA Parets

CL 76508 ENRIQUE AMADAS, MARC ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 87330 ETTALYDY BOUKHALLOUF, SAMI ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 80271 GOMEZ CARMONA, JOAN ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 81016 HERNANDEZ CORTES, ASIER ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82981 JIMENEZ GARCIA, VICTOR ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CL 95733 JIMENEZ RAMIREZ, POL ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 79866 MARTIN SALARICH, GABRIEL ESP 8 CE Universitari

CL 96779 MARTINEZ JORQUERA, IVAN ESP 8 CA Sant Celoni

CL 2949 MARTINEZ PUIGVERT, ROC ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80616 MORESO FABREGUES, XAVI ESP 8 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 80621 PRADES NADAL, ALEIX ESP 8 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 95144 VIVES FONS, JAN ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CL 90029 ALABART ANGLES, JOEL ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 76863 ANCIONES MENCHEN, AARON ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 94328 BENAVENT PELLICER, MARC ESP 9 CA Ascó 

CL 81968 CHAPARRO GIMENEZ, NIL ESP 8 CE Penedès

CL 79866 MARTIN SALARICH, GABRIEL ESP 8 CE Universitari

CL 80616 MORESO FABREGUES, XAVI ESP 8 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 81030 PEREIRA SANCHEZ, RUBEN ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 61 PUJOL SALVANS, FERRAN ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 89045 ROSELLO RUIZ, POL ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 92949 TRILLA GEORGES, ANIOL ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 94066 VALENCIA PIÑOL, MAXIM ESP 9 Independent

CL 79401 ZURITA CARBO, ALEIX ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 2552 ALCOBA PORTA, UNAI ESP 8 FC Barcelona

CL 94953 CAPDEVILA FARGAS, ADRIA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 84390 DIEZ KERSTENS, LAURENS ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 2587 GIRONES BASCUÑANA, BERNAT ESP 8 FC Barcelona

CL 81016 HERNANDEZ CORTES, ASIER ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 927 IZQUIERDO LLORET, ARNAU ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 81970 LINARES FORDHAM, SAM ESP 8 CE Penedès

CL 82499 LLUCH SOLANS, MARTI ESP 8 CAE Agramunt

CL 73101 MAZUECOS MOLINS, ELOI ESP 8 CA Mollet

CL 1035 MOUMEN IDLAIMINE, ISMAEL ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 80289 PESQUER PALMA, IZAN ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 80800 SOLE LLORET, NIL ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

1.000m MASC. PC_SUB14M
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60m MASC. PC_SUB14M

600m MASC. PC_SUB14M



CL 90445 BORRELLA CALLEJAS, XAVI ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 69398 BOYANO REQUENA, ADRIA ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 90887 CRESPO BELTRAN, PAU ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CL 81009 DEL RIO SANTAMARIA, SERGI ESP 8 CA Canovelles

CL 82721 FERRERO NAVARRO, ALEIX ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 87896 GUILLEN MILLAN, ALEX ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 86465 IZAGA DERIU, QUIMEY ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 86899 LOPEZ BELTRA, ROGER ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 82123 MAS FERRUS, PERE ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 80210 PASTRANA YAGUE, DENIS ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 94810 PAVILLARD SALVADOR, ALEIX ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 94600 SANCHEZ MARIN, ARNAU ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 82150 ANTON ZAMORA, ARNAU ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 78825 BAU LOPEZ, KEDIR ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 86815 COLOMINO MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 91857 FERRET BERMEJO, PAU ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 86391 FLECHA PARETAS, GUILLEM ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 86460 FLORES PIÑAS, JERONI ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 84052 HERNANDEZ RAYA, HANNIBAL ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 94387 HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, MATIAS ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CL 95733 JIMENEZ RAMIREZ, POL ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 718 NAIRN , RAFAEL GBR 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 2548 NOGUERA FUSTÉ, ELOY ESP 9 FC Barcelona

CL 87221 PAJAROLS SANTANERA, JOAN ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 80812 PELLICER TORRESCASANA, QUIM ESP 8 CAE Agramunt

CL 87822 PORTILLO ROSELL, ALEX ESP 8 CE Penedès

CL 94407 RICH SALAS, JOAN ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 95144 VIVES FONS, JAN ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CL 96853 AMIOHU , JACOB ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 82315 ANENTO SANCHEZ, ADRIA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 358 BROS BATALLA, CESC ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 78859 CASALS MELNIK, ANDREU ESP 9 GEiE Gironí

CL 86460 FLORES PIÑAS, JERONI ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 83300 MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 8 CA Mollet

CL 718 NAIRN , RAFAEL GBR 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 94470 PORTA ESTEVE, GUIFRE ESP 8 CAE Agramunt

CL 80621 PRADES NADAL, ALEIX ESP 8 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CT 61 PUJOL SALVANS, FERRAN ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 81039 SANCHEZ COROMINAS, PAU ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81777 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ALEIX ESP 8 CA Igualada

2.000m MASC.PC_SUB14M

60m tanques (0,84) MASC. PC_SUB14M

Alçada MASC. PC_SUB14M



CL 84390 DIEZ KERSTENS, LAURENS ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 85274 ESTRUCH ESCRICH, BIEL ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 82978 FERRAN JIMENEZ, GUILLEM ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CL 667 FIGUERES MARONDA, BERNAT ESP 8 UA Montsià

CL 93043 GONZALEZ ABAD, POL ESP 9 CD Palafolls

CL 70577 IBAÑEZ VENTAJA, ISAAC ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 81830 LEON BENITEZ, DANIEL ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 85260 MARTIN SALARICH, LUCAS ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 92969 PADRO MAJUELO, MARC ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 87221 PAJAROLS SANTANERA, JOAN ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 80289 PESQUER PALMA, IZAN ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 85928 RIPOLLES ARCO, ARNAU ESP 8 UA Montsià

CL 79917 ANDREU GERIQUE, MIQUEL ESP 8 Martorell AC

CL 79966 CERVERA JOUNOU, MARC ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 86358 CHOUACHOUA VALLS, ROGER ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 94334 DE LA LLAVE GONZALEZ, DAVID ESP 8 CA Ascó 

CL 92106 DEIROS FERNANDEZ, IAGO ESP 8 CA Parets

CL 76508 ENRIQUE AMADAS, MARC ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 80271 GOMEZ CARMONA, JOAN ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 77888 GUZMAN GONZALEZ, JOAN BOUBACAR ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 82981 JIMENEZ GARCIA, VICTOR ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CL 81777 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ALEIX ESP 8 CA Igualada

CL 92949 TRILLA GEORGES, ANIOL ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 79401 ZURITA CARBO, ALEIX ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 96853 AMIOHU , JACOB ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 95662 CALAF IGLESIAS, ADRIA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 95124 CASANOVA GARCIA, RICARD ESP 8 CE Universitari

CL 86815 COLOMINO MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 94334 DE LA LLAVE GONZALEZ, DAVID ESP 8 CA Ascó 

CL 78086 DOMINGUEZ ROGER, DANI ESP 8 FACVAC Valls

CL 82978 FERRAN JIMENEZ, GUILLEM ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CL 94387 HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, MATIAS ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CL 70577 IBAÑEZ VENTAJA, ISAAC ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 90063 LATORRE FIESTRAS, GERARD ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 82088 LAZARO BARRAZA, GAEL ESP 8 CA Canaletes

CL 85281 MAÑE ALMIÑANA, ERIC ESP 8 CA Laietania

Triple Salt MASC. PC_SUB14M

Perxa MASC. PC_SUB14M

Llargada MASC. PC_SUB14M



CL 87235 BORRAS DE LAS HERAS, MARC ESP 8 JA Sabadell

CL 90887 CRESPO BELTRAN, PAU ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CL 78086 DOMINGUEZ ROGER, DANI ESP 8 FACVAC Valls

CL 73244 GONZALO HABA, DANIEL ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 91959 HERNAIZ MORAL, POL ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 90063 LATORRE FIESTRAS, GERARD ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 85281 MAÑE ALMIÑANA, ERIC ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 79865 MARTIN SALARICH, GUILLEM ESP 8 CE Universitari

CL 95463 PASTOR DEL CURA, JORDI ESP 8 CA Igualada

CL 1592 ROS SAINZ, LUIS RAUL ESP 8 CA Torredembarra

CL 92123 SANCHEZ TRALLERO, ADRIA ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 93384 VALLS MOLINA, MARTI ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 84591 BRIO ESPADALER, POL ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 85164 CARRASCO LOPEZ, ADRIAN ESP 9 Runners El Vendrell

CL 81604 ELVIRA MARTIN, BIEL ESP 8 CA Viladecans

CL 80876 FLORES LOPEZ-PASCA, BRU ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 76618 GARCIA RICO, JOEL ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82910 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, ALEX ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 70578 LOPEZ ARIAS, ORIOL ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 93668 LOPEZ CLOFENT, OT ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 76631 MOLINA ESPARTERO, DANIEL ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91361 PUJOL ESCOLA, ABEL ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 3326 SUAREZ PIZA, MARC ESP 9 CA Tarragona

2.000m marxa MASC. PC_SUB14M

Pes (3kg) MASC. PC_SUB14M



CL 79966 CERVERA JOUNOU, MARC ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 83789 CIRUJEDA SERRA, POL ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 87980 CROITOR BUJOR, DUMITRU ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 7993 RONCERO HERRADA, ERIC ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 82978 FERRAN JIMENEZ, GUILLEM ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CL 82981 JIMENEZ GARCIA, VICTOR ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CL 90838 LORENZO VALLDOSERA, PACO ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 95144 VIVES FONS, JAN ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CL 90029 ALABART ANGLES, JOEL ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 90063 LATORRE FIESTRAS, GERARD ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 82123 MAS FERRUS, PERE ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 80800 SOLE LLORET, NIL ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 81968 CHAPARRO GIMENEZ, NIL ESP 8 CE Penedès

CL 86391 FLECHA PARETAS, GUILLEM ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 81970 LINARES FORDHAM, SAM ESP 8 CE Penedès

CL 87822 PORTILLO ROSELL, ALEX ESP 8 CE Penedès

CL 81016 HERNANDEZ CORTES, ASIER ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76624 ITCHART HOMO, LUCA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 2949 MARTINEZ PUIGVERT, ROC ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81030 PEREIRA SANCHEZ, RUBEN ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76863 ANCIONES MENCHEN, AARON ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 68936 ARMENTEROS CUEVAS, ALEX ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 80271 GOMEZ CARMONA, JOAN ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 70577 IBAÑEZ VENTAJA, ISAAC ESP 8 UA Barberà

4x200m MASC. PC_SUB14M



CT 490 ARMERO MONTANE, MARIONA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 85956 BONILLA PUJOL, LAIA ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 95634 CODO LOPEZ, JORDINA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 87238 ESCALERA CANELA, MARTA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 80734 GALLARDO BORIS, CARLA ESP 8 CA Montornes

CL 90389 GALLEGO VICENT, NEUS ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CT 21 LAMOLLA CORTADA, JULIA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 94589 MARSAL ROYO, LLUNA ESP 9 UA Montsià

CL 92370 MARTI MONTES, ARIADNA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 3137 MARTORELL SAEZ, IRENE ESP 8 CA Torredembarra

CL 95012 MORENO PORCEL, DANIELA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 77534 REDONDO MENDOZA, MIREIA ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CL 94167 RENNIE JIMENEZ, CAROL ESP 8 CE Penedès

CL 83878 ROVIRA OBIOLS, CARLA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 84787 SERRANO BAUSAN, PAOLA ESP 8 CA Vila-seca

CL 75411 TARRAGO LLAURADO, JULIA ESP 8 CA Ascó 

CL 76499 CRESPO UTRERA, ANNE ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 80734 GALLARDO BORIS, CARLA ESP 8 CA Montornes

CL 85275 GAMEZ MASOLIVER, MARTINA ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 87339 GARCIA GARCIA, EMMA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 77529 GARRIDO GARCIA, IRIS ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CL 92013 GUILLEM VERDUN, JANA ESP 9 FC Barcelona

CL 93669 LOPEZ REBOLLAL, MARTINA ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 353 MARCH LLOBERA, MARIA ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 2199 ORTUÑO VALLBONA, IVET ESP 9 CA Castellar

CL 84574 PUEYO ARCHILES, ARIADNA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 77534 REDONDO MENDOZA, MIREIA ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CL 84787 SERRANO BAUSAN, PAOLA ESP 8 CA Vila-seca

CL 91437 ESCRICHE CENDRERO, AINA ESP 9 CA Sant Boi

CL 1639 FRANKE , ALIA SOPHIE ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 81482 GARRIDO RUBIO, IRENE ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CT 41 GORGALS SABORIT, MIQUELINA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 81980 GUTIERREZ TOSCANO, MARTA ESP 8 FACVAC Valls

CL 88101 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, ALBA ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 88103 KESTELOOT BOUQUET, MILA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 90002 MONJE SAN MILLAN, YLENIA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 86467 ORTIZ DE LANDAZURI ONTOSO, CLARA ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 89718 PEREZ ELIAS, GEMMA ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 84194 RAFOLS CHECA, TIBLET ESP 8 CA Mollet

CL 82795 VALLBONA RAMOS, ABRIL ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

60m FEM. PC_SUB14F

600m FEM. PC_SUB14F

1.000m FEM. PC_SUB14F



CL 77140 BARTOLI MACIA, CARLOTA ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 94640 BENMERZOUK AALLOVI, AMIRA ESP 8 CA Vila-seca

CL 93595 BUXADE CASAJUANA, ADRIANA ESP 8 CA Vic

CT 47 COLLELL CREUS, NURIA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 87099 DORADO MORENO, ZOE ESP 9 CA Cambrils

CL 69272 LOPEZ MAZORRIAGA, OLIVIA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 91892 MARTIN QUEVEDO, PAULA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 86753 NIUBO NABAU, CARLOTA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 94550 PAGES CORTS, JANA ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CL 77939 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, MAIA ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 81512 SILVA TRONO, IA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 84885 VILAR ANTON, ISABEL ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 81454 ALFONSO FALGOSA, PAULA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 87338 BLUM ERCORECA, IRATI ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 81158 CURTO GARCIA, ADRIANA ESP 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 87238 ESCALERA CANELA, MARTA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 93993 FERRE TORT, AINA ESP 9 CA Cambrils

CL 82827 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERTA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 58 FRANCES FERNANDEZ, LEIRE ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 77529 GARRIDO GARCIA, IRIS ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CL 82800 GELMA GARROSET, VINYET ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CT 21 LAMOLLA CORTADA, JULIA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 93669 LOPEZ REBOLLAL, MARTINA ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 94589 MARSAL ROYO, LLUNA ESP 9 UA Montsià

CL 69276 MOLINA GOMEZ, LUCIA ESP 8 Independent

CL 89560 NEVADO BRAVO, AROA ESP 9 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 81622 RODRIGUEZ MURILLO, AINOA ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CL 69297 SALAS SAMSO, SIRA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 81454 ALFONSO FALGOSA, PAULA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 83992 AMAT FERRER, JANA ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 85956 BONILLA PUJOL, LAIA ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 85799 CERRO SANCHEZ, LAIA ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 89030 FERNANDO JUNYENT, MARTINA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 90783 GALLARDO GARCIA, NIA ESP 9 GEiE Gironí

CL 86462 GONZALEZ CARRILLO, NOEMI ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CT 41 GORGALS SABORIT, MIQUELINA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 82882 LOPEZ ROLDAN, ARIADNA ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 92797 ROCAS GARCIA, INGRID ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81622 RODRIGUEZ MURILLO, AINOA ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CL 82832 TUÑON NOVENSA, NORA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 89131 ZORRILLA BEJARANO, LUCIA ESP 8 CA Castellar

Alçada FEM. PC_SUB14F

2.000m FEM. PC_SUB14F

60m tanques (0,762) PC_SUB14F



CL 93040 BENITO RODRIGUEZ, ALBA ESP 9 CD Palafolls

CL 81466 CERVANTES GARCIA, JULIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 78123 CHELIZ SOLANI, BELEN ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 69256 DALMAU CLOTET, ONA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 82400 DE PABLO GALLUR, LAIA ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 82827 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERTA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 3332 MORCILLO FALCONES, ANEU ESP 8 CA Igualada

CL 77901 PEREZ MOLTO, AINHOA ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 80528 PEREZ SANCHEZ, CARLA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 94249 SOCORO BONET, JANA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 93058 SOUTO ROCHA, NURIA ESP 8 CD Palafolls

CL 94670 TORRAS SALA, ETNA ESP 8 CA Igualada

CL 80604 ALBACAR PUIG, JUDIT ESP 8 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CT 490 ARMERO MONTANE, MARIONA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 82428 CAPEL GALLEGO, MARTINA ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 81158 CURTO GARCIA, ADRIANA ESP 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 1854 FILIGRANA QUINTERO, XIOMARA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 58 FRANCES FERNANDEZ, LEIRE ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 81481 FRANCO PLA, JUDIT ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 82800 GELMA GARROSET, VINYET ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 96161 GODOY RIBA, NOA ESP 9 Andorra At.

CL 69276 MOLINA GOMEZ, LUCIA ESP 8 Independent

CL 95742 PADROS RIBES, KORO ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 75411 TARRAGO LLAURADO, JULIA ESP 8 CA Ascó 

CL 80604 ALBACAR PUIG, JUDIT ESP 8 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 84381 BENITEZ GARCIA, AGNES ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 82428 CAPEL GALLEGO, MARTINA ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 91696 EBUBE ADIBE, ESPERANZA ESP 9 CA Vic

CL 81481 FRANCO PLA, JUDIT ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 77938 HURTADO CAMPS, MARTINA ESP 8 CE Universitari

CL 88298 MARIN PEÑARANDA, MARTINA ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 3137 MARTORELL SAEZ, IRENE ESP 8 CA Torredembarra

CL 77901 PEREZ MOLTO, AINHOA ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 83878 ROVIRA OBIOLS, CARLA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 1954 SERRANO CAMPS, GIANNA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 375 TOUS CALLEJA, IRATI ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

Perxa FEM. PC_SUB14F

Llargada FEM. PC_SUB14F

Triple Salt FEM. PC_SUB14F



CL 83194 BEDNAOUI REMMAL, SABRINE ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 87338 BLUM ERCORECA, IRATI ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 94049 BOYER MARGALEF, NURIA ESP 8 Independent

CL 89030 FERNANDO JUNYENT, MARTINA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 1854 FILIGRANA QUINTERO, XIOMARA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 88337 NAVARRO SERRA, ARIADNA ESP 8 CA Parets

CL 89560 NEVADO BRAVO, AROA ESP 9 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 623 OLLE GRAU, GRISELDA ESP 8 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 94416 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, CARLA ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CL 94443 SANCHEZ DE SANCHEZ, CARMEN ESP 8 CA Ascó 

CT 36 SANTANERA MORCILLO, LAURA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 93344 SIEIRO DEUMAL, NURIA ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 82695 AIXALA MONTULL, LAIA ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 76130 BENLAGRA DAOUDI, NOR ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 74443 BERNADO ARNAEZ, MARIA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 86769 CALVO MARTIN, MAR ESP 9 CA Viladecans

CL 85525 FERRIZ NUÑEZ, NURIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 89482 GARCIA ALMAGRO, MARIA ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 81019 LOZANO LEON, LEYRE ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83349 MIRALLES CLARAMUNT, LAIA ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 82365 RUBIO VILLACAMPA, CLAUDIA ESP 8 CA Viladecans

CT 39 SAÑAS CAPDEVILA, NURIA ESP 8 CA Vic

CT 420 TEJERO ORTEGA, MARIA ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 88559 VENTEO GOMEZ, LAIA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

2.000m marxa FEM. PC_SUB14F

Pes (2kg) FEM. PC_SUB14F



CL 81454 ALFONSO FALGOSA, PAULA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 95634 CODO LOPEZ, JORDINA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81482 GARRIDO RUBIO, IRENE ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 84574 PUEYO ARCHILES, ARIADNA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 87238 ESCALERA CANELA, MARTA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 1854 FILIGRANA QUINTERO, XIOMARA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 83878 ROVIRA OBIOLS, CARLA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 69297 SALAS SAMSO, SIRA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 77529 GARRIDO GARCIA, IRIS ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CL 77534 REDONDO MENDOZA, MIREIA ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CL 94416 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, CARLA ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CL 81622 RODRIGUEZ MURILLO, AINOA ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CT 490 ARMERO MONTANE, MARIONA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 21 LAMOLLA CORTADA, JULIA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 353 MARCH LLOBERA, MARIA ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 371 PIÑOL VILALTA, ARES ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 86169 ACHOURI , AMINA ESP 8 CA Vila-seca

CL 94640 BENMERZOUK AALLOVI, AMIRA ESP 8 CA Vila-seca

CL 170 MOLINA SOLICHERO, ANDREA ESP 8 CA Vila-seca

CL 84787 SERRANO BAUSAN, PAOLA ESP 8 CA Vila-seca

CL 85956 BONILLA PUJOL, LAIA ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 2115 BONO ALBIOL, BERTA ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 93669 LOPEZ REBOLLAL, MARTINA ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 77901 PEREZ MOLTO, AINHOA ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

4x200m FEM. PC_SUB14F


